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Programme for Bwlchgwyn Youth Provision
January 2025 – April 2025
	Date
	Activity
	Time
	Location

	08/01/25
	CLOSED
	CLOSED
	CLOSED

	Wednesday 15/1/25
	Welcome Back
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wednesday 22/1/25
	Design your own wrap- Healthy eating
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday 29/1/25
	Energy Drinks awareness session – In2change TBC
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wednesday 5/2/25
	Youth Homelessness session
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wednesday 12/2/25
	Valentine crafts and biscuits
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wednesday 19/2/25
	Bwlchgwyn has got talent!! 
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	26/02/25
	HALF
	TERM
	CLOSED

	Wednesday 5/3/25
	Better late than never – Pancakes!!
And a visit from Wrexham’ s Info Shop to discuss bullying. 
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wednesday 12/3/25
	Graffiti session TBC
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wednesday 19/3/25
	Mother’s Day crafts and Programme Planning 
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	26/03/25
	CLOSED
	CLOSED
	CLOSED

	Wednesday 2/4/25
	Outdoor games/sports and 
Inspire – Dealing with stress TBC
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wednesday 9/4/25
	Easter bingo and crafts
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Closed for Easter


For further information about all of the above activities, contact www.youngwrexham.co.uk for regular updates and any changes to the programme.   This contact information will not be shared with any other party. 
Finally, we would love to hear your ideas for future activities so please don’t be afraid to share.
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